OSRAM ELEMENT-60/120/180-
220-240/12-G2
Non Dimmable Constant voltage drivers (non
dim)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 60W / 120W / 180W Input Voltage: 220V
Length(N2): 200mm / 260mm / 300mm Width(N2): 40mm
Height(N2): 31mm Output Voltage: 12V
Dimmable: No Brand: Osram
Warranty: 2 Years Power Factor: >0.95
Total Harmonic distortion: <15% Output Voltage Tolerance: <3%
Lifetime: upto 30000hours
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/